

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA DENA 10(32)

Project Name: RIPRAP REPLACEMENT AT TOKLAT REST STOP

State: AK
 County: DENALI BOROUGH
 DENALI NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA
 By: Julee McTaggart
 Date: 04/21/09

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: /s/ Julee McTaggart

Title: Contracting Officer Date: 4/22/09

Contract Awarded to: _____ Date: _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
BCI Contracting, Inc. 2135 SW Knollcrest Drive Portland, OR 97225	(621,397.40)	No
Alaska Excavating, LLC HC 89 Box 5606 Willow, AK 99688	626,397.00	
Twin Peaks Construction, Inc 30590 Sterling Highway Anchor Point, AK 99556	739,966.00	
D & L Construction Co., Inc PO Box 810 Cooper Landing, AK 99572	818,740.00	
Drennon Construction & Consulting, 2530 Allen Adale Road Fairbanks, AK 99708	861,298.10	
Inuit Services, Inc 4600 Debarr Road, Suite 200 Anchorage, AK 99508	997,059.00	
Engineer's Estimate	950,536.50	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/21/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA DENA 10(32)

Project Name: RIPRAP REPLACEMENT AT TOKLAT REST STOP

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		BCI Contracting, Inc.	ALL	169,875.00	169,875.00
		Alaska Excavating, LLC		38,000.00	38,000.00
		Twin Peaks Construction, Inc		57,000.00	57,000.00
		D & L Construction Co., Inc		125,000.00	125,000.00
		Drennon Construction & Consulting,		52,217.04	52,217.04
		Inuit Services, Inc		144,450.00	144,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		78,000.00	78,000.00
15201-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING			
		BCI Contracting, Inc.	ALL	6,875.00	6,875.00
		Alaska Excavating, LLC		24,000.00	24,000.00
		Twin Peaks Construction, Inc		7,000.00	7,000.00
		D & L Construction Co., Inc		10,000.00	10,000.00
		Drennon Construction & Consulting,		20,400.00	20,400.00
		Inuit Services, Inc		38,890.00	38,890.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,000.00	6,000.00
15301-0010	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL AND ASSURANCE			
		BCI Contracting, Inc.	ALL	8,750.00	8,750.00
		Alaska Excavating, LLC		9,500.00	9,500.00
		Twin Peaks Construction, Inc		14,000.00	14,000.00
		D & L Construction Co., Inc		15,000.00	15,000.00
		Drennon Construction & Consulting,		8,822.40	8,822.40
		Inuit Services, Inc		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		BCI Contracting, Inc.	ALL	12,500.00	12,500.00
		Alaska Excavating, LLC		8,800.00	8,800.00
		Twin Peaks Construction, Inc		14,800.00	14,800.00
		D & L Construction Co., Inc		18,000.00	18,000.00
		Drennon Construction & Consulting,		9,000.00	9,000.00
		Inuit Services, Inc		5,555.00	5,555.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		BCI Contracting, Inc.	ALL	2,000.00	2,000.00
		Alaska Excavating, LLC		1,200.00	1,200.00
		Twin Peaks Construction, Inc		1,200.00	1,200.00
		D & L Construction Co., Inc		4,400.00	4,400.00
		Drennon Construction & Consulting,		5,416.20	5,416.20
		Inuit Services, Inc		4,444.00	4,444.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	5,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/21/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA DENA 10(32)

Project Name: RIPRAP REPLACEMENT AT TOKLAT REST STOP

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20701-0700	SQYD	EARTHWORK GEOTEXTILE, TYPE II-A			
		BCI Contracting, Inc.	2,200	1.88	4,136.00
		Alaska Excavating, LLC		2.36	5,192.00
		Twin Peaks Construction, Inc		10.00	22,000.00
		D & L Construction Co., Inc		3.00	6,600.00
		Drennon Construction & Consulting,		4.39	9,658.00
		Inuit Services, Inc		7.80	17,160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.33	7,326.00
25102-4000	TON	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 4			
		BCI Contracting, Inc.	2,460	112.09	275,741.40
		Alaska Excavating, LLC		153.00	376,380.00
		Twin Peaks Construction, Inc		165.00	405,900.00
		D & L Construction Co., Inc		172.00	423,120.00
		Drennon Construction & Consulting,		216.38	532,294.80
		Inuit Services, Inc		208.90	513,894.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	442,800.00
25102-6000	TON	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 6 (MODIFIED)			
		BCI Contracting, Inc.	900	123.20	110,880.00
		Alaska Excavating, LLC		162.00	145,800.00
		Twin Peaks Construction, Inc		184.00	165,600.00
		D & L Construction Co., Inc		183.00	164,700.00
		Drennon Construction & Consulting,		227.27	204,543.00
		Inuit Services, Inc		245.00	220,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		380.00	342,000.00
63503-1000	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PLASTIC FENCE			
		BCI Contracting, Inc.	850	5.00	4,250.00
		Alaska Excavating, LLC		4.50	3,825.00
		Twin Peaks Construction, Inc		5.00	4,250.00
		D & L Construction Co., Inc		10.00	8,500.00
		Drennon Construction & Consulting,		11.06	9,401.00
		Inuit Services, Inc		11.10	9,435.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.13	3,510.50
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		BCI Contracting, Inc.	36	52.50	1,890.00
		Alaska Excavating, LLC		225.00	8,100.00
		Twin Peaks Construction, Inc		256.00	9,216.00
		D & L Construction Co., Inc		95.00	3,420.00
		Drennon Construction & Consulting,		176.75	6,363.00
		Inuit Services, Inc		45.00	1,620.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	900.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 04/21/09

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: AK PRA DENA 10(32)

Project Name: RIPRAP REPLACEMENT AT TOKLAT REST STOP

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63703-0000	EACH	RESIDENTIAL HOUSING (INCLUDES FIELD OFFICE)			
		BCI Contracting, Inc.	1.0000	13,750.00	13,750.00
		Alaska Excavating, LLC		3,600.00	3,600.00
		Twin Peaks Construction, Inc		24,000.00	24,000.00
		D & L Construction Co., Inc		30,000.00	30,000.00
		Drennon Construction & Consulting,		1,320.43	1,320.43
		Inuit Services, Inc		16,667.00	16,667.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		24,000.00	24,000.00
63704-0000	EACH	VEHICLE			
		BCI Contracting, Inc.	1	10,750.00	10,750.00
		Alaska Excavating, LLC		2,000.00	2,000.00
		Twin Peaks Construction, Inc		15,000.00	15,000.00
		D & L Construction Co., Inc		10,000.00	10,000.00
		Drennon Construction & Consulting,		1,862.23	1,862.23
		Inuit Services, Inc		14,444.00	14,444.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		26,000.00	26,000.00